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Draw Sheet
Tableau d'élimination

FRI 2 AUG 2024

Champ-de-Mars Arena
Arena Champ-de-Mars
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TATAROGLU I TUR

MARINIC Enej SLO

KOKAURI Ushangi AZE

SILVA Rafael BRA

KRPALEK Lukas CZE

SNIPPE Jelle NED

ABRAMOV Erik GER

ODKHUU T MGL

TAKAYAWA Gerard FIJ

FIZEL Marius SVK

NDIAYE Mbagnick SEN

MANE Bubacar GBS

MAGOMEDOMAROV M UAE

LILI MEM ALG

KIM Minjong KOR

TATAROGLU I (TUR)

11 / 0s1 TOS 2:25

PUUMALAINEN M FIN

KOKAURI U (AZE)

10 / 0s2  2:59

GRANDA Andy CUB

GADEAU Marvin MON

SAITO Tatsuru JPN

KRPALEK L (CZE)

10 / 0  2:54

RAKHIMOV Temur TJK

ABRAMOV E (GER)

1 / 0s2 SUG 4:19 GS

YUSUPOV Alisher UZB

FIZEL M (SVK)

10s1 / 0s1  3:41

TUSHISHVILI G GEO

NDIAYE M (SEN)

10s2 / 0s3  4:20 GS

RINER Teddy FRA

MAGOMEDOMAROV M (UAE)

10 / 0  1:39

KIM M (KOR)

11 / 0s2 JGT 3:37

KOKAURI U (AZE)

10 / 0s1 OUG 1:45

GRANDA A (CUB)

10s1 / 0s1 AGU 1:24

SAITO T (JPN)

10 / 0 UMA 1:31

RAKHIMOV T (TJK)

10 / 1 SGJ 0:45

YUSUPOV A (UZB)

10 / 0s2  3:47

TUSHISHVILI G (GEO)

10 / 0 SON 0:47

RINER T (FRA)

10s1 / 0s3  6:30 GS

KIM M (KOR)

1s1 / 0s1 UMA 4:00

SAITO T (JPN)

1s1 / 0s2 UMA 8:04 GS

RAKHIMOV T (TJK)

11s1 / 1s3  5:54 GS

RINER T (FRA)

10s1 / 0X TNO 2:39

KIM M (KOR)

10 / 0 SON 2:45

RINER T (FRA)

10s1 / 0 OSG 1:43

RINER T (FRA)

10s1 / 0s1 HRG 3:44

Repechage Bronze Contests
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KOKAURI U AZE

GRANDA A CUB

YUSUPOV A UZB

TUSHISHVILI G GEO

GRANDA A (CUB)

10s1 / 0s3  3:38
RAKHIMOV T TJK

YUSUPOV A (UZB)

BYE
SAITO T JPN

RAKHIMOV T (TJK)

1s2 / 0s1 TNO 4:00

YUSUPOV A (UZB)

11 / 0s1 JGT 1:17

Legend: nnPP / ssPP VVV MM:SS GS:
nn: IPP and WAZ for winner
ss: IPP and WAZ for loser
PP: Penalties (s1,s2,s3 or H/X

for direct Hansoku-make)
VVV: Winning Technique
MM:SS Winning Time
GS Golden Score

CLASSIFICATION

1 RINER T FRA

2 KIM M KOR

3 RAKHIMOV T TJK

3 YUSUPOV A UZB

5 GRANDA A CUB

5 SAITO T JPN

7 KOKAURI U AZE

7 TUSHISHVILI G GEO

Number of judoka: 23

TUSHISHVILI Guram (GEO) has been disqualified for unsportsmanlike behavior. Refer to Official communication #3.
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Men +100 kg
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Results Summary
Résumé des résultats

Champ-de-Mars Arena
Arena Champ-de-Mars

FRI 2 AUG 2024

Rank
NOC
Code

Name Medal

Top 8

1 FRA RINER Teddy Gold

2 KOR KIM Minjong Silver

3 TJK RAKHIMOV Temur Bronze

3 UZB YUSUPOV Alisher Bronze

5 CUB GRANDA Andy

5 JPN SAITO Tatsuru

7 AZE KOKAURI Ushangi

7 GEO TUSHISHVILI Guram

Round of 16

9 CZE KRPALEK Lukas

9 FIN PUUMALAINEN Martti

9 GER ABRAMOV Erik

9 MON GADEAU Marvin

9 SEN NDIAYE Mbagnick

9 SVK FIZEL Marius

9 TUR TATAROGLU Ibrahim

9 UAE MAGOMEDOMAROV Magomedomar

Round of 32

17 ALG LILI Mohamed El Mehdi

17 BRA SILVA Rafael

17 FIJ TAKAYAWA Gerard

17 GBS MANE Bubacar

17 MGL ODKHUU Tsetsentsengel

17 NED SNIPPE Jelle

17 SLO MARINIC Enej




